	July ‘23

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
SS Ladies Div 1
v Ch Bois 1
1pm



	3
	4
MKTL
Open Div 3
Stony C
v Windsl B
7pm
	5
	6
	7
MKTL
Mixed Div 1
Stony A 
v Wolvt A
7pm
	8
	9

	10
MKTL
Ladies Div 1 Stony A 
v DLL B 
7pm
	11
	12
	13
	14
MKTL
Ladies Div 4
Stony D 
v Woburn S
7pm
AND
MKTL
Mixed D 4
Stony C
v Wolvt B
7pm
	15
	16
SS ladies Div 1
v Wendov
1pm

	17
	18
MKTL
Open Div 1
Stony A
v Buckhm A
7pm
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
MKTL
Open Div 3
Stony C
v Olney B
7pm
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
SS Ladies Div 1
v GXDW 1
1pm

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



